
Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07099056 

Name of Company 

Phoenix Truck N Car Limited 

|/We 
Peter John Windatt Rebecca Jane Dacre 
100-102, St James Road 100-102, St James Road 

Northampton Northampton 
NN5 5LF NN5 5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 22 August 2013 

Signed Date 22 August 2013 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 
100-102, St James Road 

Northampton Ins: 
NN5 5LF 

For Official Use 

wan 
parents #368 Ref 6363N/PJW/RD/IC/LLB/jrg/DM 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Phoenix Truck N Car Limited 

on the 22 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Qe braag 

Signed —_— 

Dated zz/ 3 [2air 



Phoenix Truck N Car Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 137,814 00 110,250 00 
Factor 21 Pic (103,360 00) 
Surplus c/d 6,890 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash at bank - Client A/c 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature a 

6,000 00 

2zzlalan 



Phoenix Truck N Car Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees holiday pay & wages 4,490 00 
4,490 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,510 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit. 
4,510 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,510 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,510 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,510 00 

SURPLUS B/D 6,890 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 43,213 00 

Employees 16,840 00 
H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 15,708 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 41,124 00 

86,885 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (78,485 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,485 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 3,000 00 

3,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (81,485 00) 

Signature LO Date_2z / 2z/Z2o:R 



‘euilysueyBulyjong 
‘pyojBuMTE NA 

‘YyBnosoqburjjany 

‘ASOID HOD 
| 

apoog 
ueor 

su) 
Z0DH 

000'L 
0 

000'L 
0 

P48 
SLNN 

‘autysuo}dueyyon 
‘Aqiog 

‘asoig aldBew 
e¢ 

@pooy 
pleuoy 

JW 
= O0DH 

00¢ 
0 

00s 
0 

VOZ 
PLNN 

‘slueyon 
‘ySnosogseq 

‘spue|peeH 
WE 

abeig 
Aled 

JW 
O0GH 

00¢ 
0 

00s 
0 

DX! 
ZINN 

‘S}UBUON 
‘Aquos 

‘ayeSQ 
peg 

WeYBUN|oY 
‘OSOID 4OUD 
